8 7 B 5 4 3 2
T e Yo T == T =] REVISIONS
© womor = o0 s comoang, PR R e ! ‘GP 00 [T wesommT T ‘
[T C | rewseo per eco-0s-024765 [1anz010[ CR| SB
100 TYP -84 305 DA /\ HOUSING: BLACK POLYESTER, UL 94V—0 RATED; CONTACT: PHOSPHOR BRONZE ‘
[2.159] [,120] SHELL: CARBON STEEL; SCREWLOCK: ZING; INSERT: BRASS.
2 HOrEs % NOTE DELETED.
T T GOLD FLASH FOR A LENGTH QF 2.54[.100] MIN FROM MATING END, ‘
0 ——— ‘ 2.544m[.000100] MIN TIN OR TIN-LEAD FOR A LENGTH OF DIMENSION A FROM D
Clejejejejelejojelele) clejejejele) 7.00 OPPOSITE END, BOTH OVER 1.27,4m[.000050] MIN NICKEL:
12.55%0.38 e /A 0.764m[.000030] MIN GOLD FOR A LENGTH OF 2.54[.100] MIN FROM WATING END,
[.311]
[494+.015] © © ©00O 2.544m[.000100] MIN TIN OR TIN-LEAD FOR A LENGTH OF DIMENSION A FROM
Y 37 36 35 34 335 37 31 30 29 28 77 J6 75 24 73 72 71 30 . OPPOSITE END, BOTH OVER 1.274m[.000050] MIN NIGKEL. ‘
. . £\ 5.08um[.000200] MIN TIN OVER 2.544m[.000100] MIN COPPER.
/B\ DATUMS AND BASIC DIMENSIONS ESTABLISHED BY CUSTOMERS.
/N 2.79[.110] MAX IN SHELL TAB CLINCH AREAS. ‘
3.50£0.25
[2.500%.010] ‘
.3920.38
[2.732+.015] ‘
MATING FACE- AMP, PART NO, AND DATE CODE MARKED SHELL- ‘
IN AREA INDICATED, ON EITHER SIDE
¢ OF THRU 4-40 INSERT 4.3240.25 DIA—f— 4-40 SCREWLOCK ‘
OR 4-40 HOLE g 1740.15 ary = 2 [.170%.010] arr =2
c RESPECTIVELY [.243T.OOS] TYP ¢ ‘
i ; j—] | A ]
6.27 TYP
+0.38 5. .25
951 — 1.917538 [S3e5010] [.247] ‘
+.020 [0757:838]
—.015 P ‘
e HOUSING CONTACT
| QTY = 37 = —
—ll—o.68 DIA TYP 2.7740.25 TYP .91£0.38 2.8440.25—~ |— U ‘
[.028] [.109+.010] [.272t.015] [.112t.010]
TYP ‘
63.50 ‘
22,10 2484
19.33 16.56 ‘
,—‘A 761 652
A XXX
: 3
.544 L4355
A — POSN 1
326 ‘
— BSOLETE] 635 [.250] [4—40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E A 1-747301-8
OBSOLETE| 6.35 250] [4—40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E 3 1-747301-7
= 3.05 DIA 4.32 170] |4—40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E 4 1-747301—-6
[.120] [OBSOLETE[ 4.32 [.170][4=40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E)| /3 1-747301-5
_ 318 [125] [4-40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E| 4 1-747301-4
[OF 318 [.125] [4-40 SCREWLOCK (DETAIL E)| /3 1-747301-3
P $ $ q} $ K Of 6.35 250 4—40 INSERT (DETAIL D 4 1-747301—-2
- 0 6.55 [.250]1| 4—40 INSERT (DETAIL D 3 1—747301-1___|—
T Y R 4 4 [oF 4.32 [170]| 4-40 INSERT (DETAIL D 4 1-747301-0 ‘
[O]: 4.32 [170]| 4—40 INSERT (DETAIL D 3 747301-9
T 42 3.18 [.125]| 4—40 INSERT (DETAIL D /2 747301-8
Q55 3.18 [.125]| 4—40 INSERT (DETAIL D 3 747301=7
Fa e POSN 20 OBSOLETE| 6.35 [.250 - 2 7473016
POSN 37 OBSOLETE] 6.35 [.250 - 2 747301-5
. 557 SUPERSEDED BY 747301-2] 4.32 [.170] - 4 747301—4
SUPERSEDED BY 747301-4| 4.32 [.170 - 3 747301=3
! 04031’?] 568 ] 318 [125 = A 747301-2 ‘
i . SUPERSEDED BY 747301-2 - 3 7473011
37 HOUES o [ 318 [.125 B
A A MOUNTING HARDWARE FINISH PART NUMBER A
15.19
- RECOMMENDED PC BOARD THSZDRAVIG 15 A CONTROLLED DOCUNENT [ ooy oy | By Tyoo Eictrorce Gomoratn ‘
55701 796} MOUNTING DIMENSIONS haToE ks oty 71 17108 38
[a1s] (7071 [Ceoape "™ cecepracie asseweLy, size 4, 37 Posn,
i VERTGAL, FRONT WETAL SHELL. ‘
23.47 fei= tanom [ 108240025 | AMPUMITE HD-20
[o24] i Teoao0as [FE[oeeE[mww ey
oTERAL — Ve — |A1|00779(C=747301 - ‘
/N CUSTONER DRAWING P o ™ N
= om

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor



http://elcodis.com/

